
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420401016050000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 14,460

CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 16 050 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

KEND00176
KENDALL, JOHNNA S

    

Owner: KENDALL, JOHNNA S Legal: SW 15TH CT BLK B PT LOT 3 HILLSDALE SUB NO 5 BEG AT SW 
COR TH NW 37.23 FT TH N E 99.30 FT TH SELY 46.74 FT TH SE 
.5 FT TH SW 125.25 FT TO BE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 320910

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,033.57 1,033.57 2,067.14

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202786148-1 11/27/2023

0.00 0.00

11/27/2023

333.57

1 333.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

333.57

Johnna Kendall

202855458-35 01/22/2024

700.00 0.00

01/22/2024

0.00

1 700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

700.00

Payment Made 
by Homestead

Payment Made by 
Homestead

Check #Name/Amnt: 2006308031                                                 700.00

202922895-1 08/22/2024

1,082.34 0.00

08/20/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,033.57

0.00

48.77

**********

1,082.34

Kansas Secured 
Title Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33209228            Kansas Secured Title Inc              1082.34

Grand Totals 1,033.57 1,033.57 48.77 2,115.91

1,782.34 0.00 333.57 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/23/2026 8:36:51 PM


