

# RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/19/2026 9:07:14 AM

<b>Tax Unit ID:</b> 1	<b>Tax Unit:</b> TOPEKA CITY 001	<b>Value:</b> 14,460
<b>Parcel #:</b> 1420401016050000		
<b>CAMA #:</b> 142 04 0 10 16 050 00 0 00		
<b>Sec:</b> 4	<b>Twon:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15
<b>Property Address/Legal:</b>		
KEND00176		
KENDALL, JOHNNA S		
<b>Owner:</b> KENDALL, JOHNNA S		
<b>Legal:</b> SW 15TH CT BLK B PT LOT 3 HILLSDALE SUB NO 5 BEG AT SW COR TH NW 37.23 FT TH N E 99.30 FT TH SELY 46.74 FT TH SE .5 FT TH SW 125.25 FT TO BE		

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type	Statement #
2023	RL	320910

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
<b>General Taxes</b>	1,033.57	1,033.57	2,067.14
<b>Special</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202786148-1	11/27/2023	11/27/2023	1	333.57	0.00	0.00	333.57	
0.00	0.00	333.57		0.00	0.00	*****	Johnna Kendall	
202855458-35	01/22/2024	01/22/2024	1	700.00	0.00	0.00	700.00	Payment Made by Homestead
700.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Payment Made	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt: 2006308031</b>				<b>700.00</b>				
202922895-1	08/22/2024	08/20/2024	2	0.00	1,033.57	48.77	1,082.34	
1,082.34	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Kansas Secured	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt: 33209228</b>				<b>Kansas Secured Title Inc 1082.34</b>				
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>1,033.57</b>	<b>1,033.57</b>	<b>48.77</b>	<b>2,115.91</b>	
<b>1,782.34</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>333.57</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00